
as of: 10/12/2020  2021

 SAL Renewal Rates

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,216 613 27.66%

ALASKA 1,344 245 18.23%

ARIZONA 7,466 1,149 15.39%

ARKANSAS 506 167 33.00%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 1,866 16.57%

COLORADO 2,811 453 16.12%

CONNECTICUT 1,710 423 24.74%

DELAWARE 2,138 440 20.58%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 0 0.00%

FLORIDA 19,808 4,231 21.36%

FRANCE 260 99 38.08%

GEORGIA 4,748 1,773 37.34%

HAWAII 50 38 76.00%

IDAHO 675 224 33.19%

ILLINOIS 14,423 5,232 36.28%

INDIANA 36,351 6,708 18.45%

IOWA 4,631 1,105 23.86%

KANSAS 6,388 1,798 28.15%

KENTUCKY 2,774 330 11.90%

LOUISIANA 2,076 749 36.08%

MAINE 2,292 64 2.79%

MARYLAND 15,748 3,402 21.60%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,228 833 15.93%

MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 23,104 2,644 11.44%

MINNESOTA 11,076 2,223 20.07%

MISSISSIPPI 917 537 58.56%

MISSOURI 3,074 382 12.43%

MONTANA 1,188 504 42.42%

NEBRASKA 6,744 1,293 19.17%

NEVADA 413 73 17.68%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,560 739 13.29%

NEW JERSEY 9,107 1,389 15.25%

NEW MEXICO 1,446 109 7.54%

NEW YORK 28,631 3,146 10.99%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,490 555 22.29%

NORTH DAKOTA 763 167 21.89%

OHIO 29,766 4,722 15.86%

OKLAHOMA 1,382 394 28.51%

OREGON 1,453 269 18.51%

PENNSYLVANIA 59,652 4,518 7.57%

PHILIPPINES 83 25 30.12%

PUERTO RICO 106 22 20.75%

RHODE ISLAND 246 137 55.69%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 333 26.04%

SOUTH DAKOTA 876 256 29.22%

TENNESSEE 1,648 303 18.39%

TEXAS 5,758 802 13.93%

UTAH 503 144 28.63%

VERMONT 3,774 605 16.03%

VIRGINIA 4,453 705 15.83%

WASHINGTON 2,426 294 12.12%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 180 7.96%

WISCONSIN 3,965 1,260 31.78%

WYOMING 1,151 231 20.07%

Totals:  360,324 60,910 16.90%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,344 245 18.23% COLORADO 2,811 453 16.12%

ARIZONA 7,466 1,149 15.39% KANSAS 6,388 1,798 28.15%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 1,866 16.57% MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 38 76.00% MONTANA 1,188 504 42.42%

IDAHO 675 224 33.19% NEBRASKA 6,744 1,293 19.17%

PHILIPPINES 83 25 30.12% NEW MEXICO 1,446 109 7.54%

OREGON 1,453 269 18.51% NORTH DAKOTA 763 167 21.89%

NEVADA 413 73 17.68% OKLAHOMA 1,382 394 28.51%

WASHINGTON 2,426 294 12.12% SOUTH DAKOTA 876 256 29.22%

UTAH 503 144 28.63% TEXAS 5,758 802 13.93%

Totals:  25,675 4,327 16.85% WYOMING 1,151 231 20.07%

Totals:  28,507 6,014 21.10%

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,423 5,232 36.28%

INDIANA 36,351 6,708 18.45% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,631 1,105 23.86% CONNECTICUT 1,710 423 24.74%

MICHIGAN 23,104 2,644 11.44% DELAWARE 2,138 440 20.58%

MINNESOTA 11,076 2,223 20.07% DIST. OF COL. 123 0 0.00%

MISSOURI 3,074 382 12.43% FRANCE 260 99 38.08%

OHIO 29,766 4,722 15.86% MAINE 2,292 64 2.79%

WISCONSIN 3,965 1,260 31.78% MARYLAND 15,748 3,402 21.60%

Totals:  126,390 24,276 19.21% MASSACHUSETTS 5,228 833 15.93%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,560 739 13.29%

NEW JERSEY 9,107 1,389 15.25%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 28,631 3,146 10.99%

ALABAMA 2,216 613 27.66% PENNSYLVANIA 59,652 4,518 7.57%

ARKANSAS 506 167 33.00% RHODE ISLAND 246 137 55.69%

FLORIDA 19,808 4,231 21.36% VERMONT 3,774 605 16.03%

GEORGIA 4,748 1,773 37.34% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 180 7.96%

KENTUCKY 2,774 330 11.90% Totals:  136,731 15,975 11.68%

LOUISIANA 2,076 749 36.08%

MISSISSIPPI 917 537 58.56%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,490 555 22.29%

PUERTO RICO 106 22 20.75% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 333 26.04% Grand Totals:  360,324 60,910 16.90%

TENNESSEE 1,648 303 18.39%

VIRGINIA 4,453 705 15.83%

Totals:  43,021 10,318 23.98%

(Southern Region)  Blair Miles (AL)

(Midwest Region)  Christopher L. Cook (OK)(Western Region)  Ned C. Fox (CA)

(Eastern Region)  Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

(Central Region)  Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)


